
EFS SALES CONTACTS 
Mon Fri from 7 AM MTN to 5 PM MTN 
25 TRUCKS OR LESS CALL INSIDE SALES 
 
Mid Atlantic 
Cathy Johns 
801-624-1740 
cathy.johns@efsllc.com 
CT, DE, DC, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, OH, 
PA, RI, VA, VT, WV 
 
Southeast 
Tyler Atkin 
801-624-4669 
tyler.atkin@efsllc.com 
AL, FL, GA, NC, SC, East TN 
 
Great Lakes 
TBD  (See Teams)  
888-824-7378 x 6603 or see Outside Teams 
IA, IN, IL, KY, MI, MN, NE, ND, SD, WI 
 
Middle U.S. 
Cole Ford 
615-777-4628 
cole.ford@efsllc.com 
AR, KS, LA, MO, MS, West TN 
 
South Central 
Ian Wilkinson se habla espanol 
801-624-4674 
ian.wilkinson@efsllc.com 
AZ, CO, NM, OK, TX 
 
Western U.S. 
Ryan Knowles 
801-624-4644 
ryan.knowles@efsllc.com 
CA, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY 
 
Inside Sales National Manager 
Elisha Ward 
801-624-4648 
elisha.ward@efsllc.com 
 
SVP Sales Eastern Region 
Tim Hampton 
615-777-4611 | tim.hampton@efsllc.com 
 
SVP Sales Western Region 
John Markham 
615-777-4614 | John.markham@efsllc.com 
 
VP of Sales 
Ryan Ramey 
303-565-6964 | ryan.ramey@efsllc.com 

EFS SALES CONTACTS 
26 TRUCKS OR MORE CALL OUTSIDE 
SALES TEAMS 
 
Tim Prins Regional Sales Manager 
865-805-0295 | tim.prins@efsllc.com 
Justin Holland Account Executive 
615-777-4616 | Justin.holland@efsllc.com 
CT, DE, DC, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, OH, 
PA, RI, VA, VT, WV 
 
Eric Hunter Regional Sales Manager 
615-579-5316 | eric.hunter@efsllc.com 
Julie Montgomery Account Executive 
870-483-1223 | Julie.montgomery@efsllc.com 
AL, FL, GA, NC, SC, East TN 
 
Dan O’Hara Regional Sales Manager 
507-226-1436 | dan.ohara@efsllc.com 
Noel Glasgow Account Executive 
615-777-4612 | noel.glasgow@efsllc.com 
ND, SD, MW, WI, MI 
 
Tony Lehenbauer Regional Sales Manager 
801-510-2855 | tony.lehenbauer@efsllc.com 
Wil Shults Account Executive 
615-777-4626 | wil.shults@efsllc.com 
NE, KY, IL, IN, IA 
 
TBD Regional Sales Manager 
888-824-7378 x 6603 
Bridget Shepherd Account Executive 
901-854-8516 | Bridget.shepherd@efsllc.com 
AR, KS, LA, MO, MS, West TN 
 
TBD Regional Sales Manager 
888-824-7378 x 6603 
Teresa Walker Account Executive 
254-822-0021 | teresa.walker@efsllc.com 
TX, NM, OK 
 
Jamie Shultz Regional Sales Manager 
520-222-2858 | Jamie.shultz@efsllc.com 
Bryan Troll Account Executive 
615-777-4615 | bryan.troll@efsllc.com 
CO, AZ, CA 
 
Joe Jespersen Regional Sales Manager 
801-791-2642 | joe.jespersen@efsllc.com 
Matt Coles Account Executive 
615-777-4617 | matt.coles@efsllc.com 
ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY 
 
VP of Sales National Account 
Rich Taute 
865-323-7807 | rich.taute@efsllc.com 



SFJ TEAMS CONTACTS 
ANY FLEET SIZE 
 
Western Canada Sales 
Antonio Capizzi 
801-528-2497 | Antonio.capizzi@efsllc.com 
Brandon Wessman se habla espanol 
801-624-4964 | Brandon.wessman@efsllc.com 
AB, BC, MB, SK 
 
Eastern Canada Sales 
Carl Szamosvari 
801-540-2879 | carl.szamosvari@efsllc.com 
Brandon Wessman se habla espanol 
Western Canada Sales 
801-624-4964 | Brandon.wessman@efsllc.com 
NB, NF, NS, ON, PEI, QC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
KARL KELLEY 
VP OF SALES CANADA 
801-721-0302 
karl.kelley@efsllc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHELL RETAIL SALES CONTACTS 
 
INSIDE  
 
Western Canada 
Marcus Bassett Outside Sales 
403-437-8255 | marcus.bassett@efsllc.com 
Kacey Cutler 
801-624-4650 | kacey.cutler@efsllc.com 
AB, BC, SK 
 
Central Canada 
Bill Taylor Outside Sales 
801-648-4919 | bill.taylor@efsllc.com 
Justin Crabb Inside Sales 
801-624-1983 | Justin.crabb@efsllc.com 
MB, ON 
 
Eastern Canada 
Iconio Mobrici Outside Sales 
Service  en Francais 
801-564-4671 | iconio.mobrici@efsllc.com 
Simplice Traore Inside Sales 
Service  en Francais 
801-624-4696 | simplice.traore@efsllc.com 
QC, PEI, NS, NF, NB 
 


